“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

12
20
21
26
27
32
35
39
40
43
45
46
49
50
51
54
55
59
60
64
65
66
72
74
75
76
80
82

Total: 462

Name

Michelle Casson
Simon Watson
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Miranda Wayne
Anthony Casson
Stuart Hamblyn
Miranda Wayne
Jamie Horn
Leigha Scroggie
Kim Yates
Hayley Sutcliffe
Yvonne Whale
Anthony Casson
Miriam Andrews
Terri Moss
Anthony Casson
Michelle Casson
Anthony Casson
Anthony Casson
Karen Acky
Angela Kay
Mark Leyton
Anthony Hill
Joanna Petch
Holly Kendall
Mark Hollinrake
Mark Leyton
Mark Leyton
Graeme Mclardy
Jenny Ross

Jonny Grant

Ticket No.

83
88
89
96
97
101
102
104
106
109
110
114
119
120
123
124
125
126
128
129
132
135
136
137
141
143
147
148
149
151
153
154

Draw: April 3, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Kara Lowe
Craig Broadbent
Karen Acky
Simon Watson
Miranda Wayne
Jonny Grant
Mark Heaton
Jamie Horn
Maev Macvicar
Jonny Grant
Jamie Leach
Mark Leyton
Stuart Hamblyn
David Foster
Barry Mcdonald
Kim Yates
Simon Watson
Kara Lowe
Wendy Schofield
Jonny Grant
Logan Mcmillan
Jamie Leach
Jessica Sergeant
Terri Moss
Danielle Wood
Simon Watson
Anthony Casson
Mark Leyton
David Foster
Jonny Grant
Nicola Napolitano

Simon Watson

Ticket No.

155
157
160
161
167
168
170
171
174
177
178
179
180
181
184
188
189
193
196
197
200
202
204
205
206
207
212
213
215
216
224
225

Philips Perfect Draft Bundle

Name

Tosh Jack
Anthony Casson
Anthony Casson
Leigha Scroggie
Anthony Casson

Mark Leyton
Jenny Ross
Jamie Leach
Miriam Andrews
Logan Mcmillan
Mark Seager
Leigha Scroggie
Janine Mason
Amy Kennedy
Anthony Casson
Alan Harper
Craig Broadbent
Maev Macvicar
Janine Mason
Jamie Leach
Jenny Ross
Logan Mcmillan
Terri Moss
Jamie Leach
Jonny Grant
Logan Mcmillan

Susan Bell

Anthony Casson
Jade Gosling
Alan Harper

Miriam Andrews

Kara Lowe
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Ticket No.

227
230
232
233
235
239
240
241
243
245
247
248
250
251
254
255
258
260
264
266
267
268
272
275
277
278
279
280
285
287
289
201

Total: 462

Name

Amy Kennedy
Miriam Andrews
Simon Watson
Janet Mogie
Terri Moss
Simon Watson
Robert Finnerty
Karen Acky
Jonny Grant
Olivia Lapidge
Janine Mason
Ella Wilkinson
Anthony Casson
Graeme Mclardy
Mark Leyton
Holly Kendall
Brett Burton
Anthony Casson
Wendy Schofield
David Foster
Kara Lowe
Jonny Grant
Jade Gosling
Ashley Valentine
Kara Lowe
Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
Michelle Casson
Janet Mogie
Kara Lowe
Logan Mcmillan
Jonny Grant

Gary Davenport

Ticket No.

293
294
296
305
306
308
310
316
317
319
320
321
329
330
332
333
337
338
339
349
353
359
360
363
364
365
366
369
370
372
374
377

Draw: April 3, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Anthony Casson
Kelly Thorneycroft
Nicola Napolitano
Danny Kilroy
Jonny Grant
Logan Mcmillan
Leigh Hardman
Jamie Leach
Mark Heaton
Miranda Wayne
Natalie Greenlees
Leigha Scroggie
Hayley Sutcliffe
Simon Watson
Logan Mcmillan
Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
Jonny Grant
Anthony Casson
Kara Lowe
Jamie Leach
Janine Mason
Alan Harper
Anthony Casson
Lynne Calland
Jonny Grant
Miranda Wayne
Jonny Grant
Janet Mogie
Danny Kilroy
Alexandra Bradbury
Leigha Scroggie
Mark Leyton

Ticket No.

378
381
383
384
385
386
390
392
393
397
398
399
400
401
402
406
408
410
415
417
418
420
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
430
432
436

Philips Perfect Draft Bundle

Name

Anthony Casson
Yvonne Whale
Anthony Casson
Simon Watson
Miriam Andrews
Daniella Wilkinson
Selina Abdulla
Mark Leyton
Wendy Schofield
Nicola Napolitano
Alan Harper
Anthony Casson
Anthony Casson
Logan Mcmillan
Jamie Leach
Logan Mcmillan
Jamie Leach
Miriam Andrews
Yasreen Akhtar
Anthony Hill
Logan Mcmillan
Janet Mogie
Katie Martin
Christine Beeley
Simon Watson
Jonny Grant
Janine Mason
Simon Watson
Miriam Andrews
Sarah Davies
Amy Kennedy

Nicola Napolitano
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Ticket No.

439
445
446
447
449
450
451
454
463
467
468
470
471
475
477
478
479
480
481
483
485
487
488
493
497
498
499
502
503
505
507
508

Total: 462

Name

Anthony Casson
Robert Finnerty
Anthony Casson
Jonny Grant
Hayley Sutcliffe
Jonny Grant
Mark Heaton
Logan Mcmillan
Michelle Casson
Miranda Wayne
Jamie Horn
Karen Acky
Amy Kennedy
Janine Mason
Jonny Grant
Wendy Schofield
Kimberley Roy
Hayley Sutcliffe
Jonny Grant
Kevin Hall
Susan Bell
Mark Leyton
Anthony Hill
Mark Leyton
Anthony Hill
Anthony Casson
Anthony Casson
Miriam Andrews
David Foster
Mark Leyton
Natalie Greenlees

Janine Mason

Draw: April 3, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

509
510
516
521
530
531
535
536
541
542
543
547
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
562
565
568
569
571
576
577
578
579
584

Name

Kara Lowe
Alan Harper
Yvonne Whale
Anthony Hill
Hayley Sutcliffe
Logan Mcmillan
Jonny Grant
Mark Heaton
Janine Mason
Susan Bell
Simon Watson
Janine Mason
Janine Mason
Janine Mason
Yvonne Whale
Simon Watson
Josephine Mc
Jonny Grant
Alan Harper
Jonny Grant
Nicola Napolitano
Anthony Casson
Michelle Casson
Mark Heaton
Mark Scott
Hayley Sutcliffe
Anthony Casson
Karen Acky
Liam Brown
Jamie Leach
Yvonne Whale

Jamie Leach

Ticket No.

586
588
589
590
591
592
593
598
599
602
604
605
606
608
613
614
616
619
620
623
624
628
631
634
637
638
640
641
645
650
653
654

Philips Perfect Draft Bundle

Name

Brett Burton
Yasreen Akhtar
Hayley Sutcliffe
Logan Mcmillan
Anthony Casson

Kelly Thorneycroft
Simon Watson
Janine Mason

Alan Harper
Olivia Lapidge
Anthony Casson
Miriam Andrews

Anthony Hill
Simon Watson
Anthony Casson
Miriam Andrews
Simon Watson
Miranda Wayne

Janine Mason
Simon Watson
Janine Mason
Anthony Casson
Jade Gosling
Hayley Sutcliffe

Jonny Grant

Jonny Grant

Mark Leyton

Jamie Leach

Karen Acky

Jonny Grant

Susan Bell

Janine Mason
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Ticket No.

657
659
660
662
666
667
669
670
673
674
675
676
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
687
688
689
691
692
694
697
698
699
703
705
708

Total: 462

Name

Nicola Napolitano
Anthony Casson
Jamie Leach
Lynne Calland
Jonny Grant
Miranda Wayne
Jonny Grant
Simon Watson
Anthony Casson
Logan Mcmillan
Simon Watson
Janine Mason
Miriam Andrews
Jamie Leach
Anthony Casson
Joanna Petch
Jonny Grant
Sabrina Bullen
Anthony Casson
Hayley Sutcliffe
Nicky Harmer
Anthony Casson
Simon Watson
Janine Mason
Anthony Casson
Terri Moss
Miriam Andrews
Miranda Wayne
Mark Heaton
Mark Heaton
Kelly Thorneycroft
Katie Martin

Draw: April 3, 2025 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

709
710
711
713
714
717
720
721
725
730
732
735
736
738
739
741
742
744
747
748
749
753
754
755
756
757
760
766
771
772
773
774

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Logan Mcmillan
Janine Mason
Miranda Wayne
Yvonne Whale
Mark Leyton
Leigha Scroggie
Anthony Casson
Janine Mason
Karen Acky
Karen Acky
Anthony Casson
David Foster
Mark Heaton
Jonny Grant
Mark Hollinrake
Jamie Leach
Jonny Grant
Danny Kilroy
Janine Mason
Hayley Sutcliffe
Mark Heaton
Anthony Casson
Jamie Horn
Michelle Casson
Michelle Casson
Miriam Andrews
Miriam Andrews
Alan Harper
Janine Mason
Simon Watson
Simon Watson

Sarah Davies

Ticket No.

775
776
7
779
783
784
785
787
789
791
792
795
796
797
798
803
804
805
806
808
809
810
812
813
815
816
820
821
831
837
838
839

Philips Perfect Draft Bundle

Name

Mark Scott
Mark Leyton
Logan Mcmillan
Liam Brown
Jamie Leach
Mark Horend
Jonny Grant
Karen Acky
Janine Mason
Gary Davenport
Jonny Grant
Danielle Wood
Michelle Casson
Jamie Leach
Hayley Sutcliffe
Anthony Casson
Simon Watson
Anthony Casson
Yvonne Whale
Jonny Grant
Anthony Hill
Natalie Greenlees
Jamie Leach
Mark Horend
Christine Beeley
Mark Heaton
Mark Leyton
Christopher Don
Anthony Casson
Jonny Grant
Kimberley Roy

Logan Mcmillan
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Ticket No.

840
841
843
848
850
852
854
855
856
857
859
860
861
863
865
867
868
869
872
873
874
880
881
882
884
885
886
887
888
892
896
898

Total: 462

Name

Hayley Sutcliffe
Lynne Calland
Nicola Napolitano
Anthony Casson
Michelle Casson
Jamie Leach
Miriam Andrews
Mark Leyton
Anthony Casson
Alexandra Bradbury
Alan Harper
Anthony Casson
Anthony Casson
Janine Mason
Yvonne Whale
Logan Mcmillan
Mark Heaton
Anthony Hill
Jonny Grant
Logan Mcmillan
Jade Gosling
Nicola Napolitano
Mark Heaton
Lynne Calland
Janine Mason
Natalie Greenlees
Kara Lowe
Jonny Grant
Janine Mason
Nicky Harmer
Jonny Grant

Leigh Hardman

Draw: April 3, 2025 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

904
905
906
912
913
914
918
920
923
924
926
927
929
931
932
934
935
937
938
940
944
945
950
952
953
959
960
962
964
967
968
969

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Kelly Thorneycroft
Michelle Casson
Mark Heaton
Fiona Ingram
Yvonne Whale
Amy Kennedy
Yvonne Whale
Logan Mcmillan
Holly Haran
Mark Leyton
Sabrina Bullen
Michelle Casson
Logan Mcmillan
Jonny Grant
Leigha Scroggie
Karen Acky
Paul Adams
Anthony Casson
Anthony Hill
Jamie Leach
Jonny Grant
Anthony Casson
Jade Gosling
Kelly Thorneycroft
Mark Heaton
Lynne Calland
Anthony Casson
Simon Watson
Alan Harper
Anthony Casson
Simon Watson

Jonny Grant

Ticket No.

971
975
976
977
981
985
990
991
992
993
994
995
998
999

Philips Perfect Draft Bundle

Name

Michelle Casson
Jonny Grant
Mark Heaton
Mark Leyton

Tosh Jack
Logan Mcmillan
Jade Atkinson
Kara Lowe
Logan Mcmillan
Natalie Greenlees
Jade Gosling
Anthony Hill
Kevin Hall

Mark Seager
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